Position

Operations Manager

Brine Line Operations
Superintendent

Brine Line Pipeline Operator Il

Brine Line Pipeline Operator ||

Brine Line Pipeline Operator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$159,650

$87,168

$87,122

$86,485

$76,453



