	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Operations	\$159,650
2.	Brine Line Operations Superintendent		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Operations	\$87,168
3.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Operations	\$87,122
4.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Operations	\$86,485
5.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Operations	\$76,453